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Women / 4 / older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Sierra4177
Santa Cruz

9.100 9.050 9.1259.425 36.700
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alana Scicluna4048
Cal Sports

8.900 8.825 8.9509.250 35.925
6 3T 2T 2T 2 

2 

Mai Barak4001
Airborne

9.200 8.750 8.7759.000 35.725
3 5 6 4 3 

3 

Varsha Venkatram4053
Cal Sports

8.650 8.825 8.9509.250 35.675
13T 3T 2T 2T 4 

4 

Annie Perez4173
Santa Cruz

9.225 8.250 8.7509.025 35.250
2 13 5 5T 5 

5 

Dani Santana4120
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 8.650 8.7509.125 35.225
11T 6 4 5T 6 

6 

Katie Donaldson4165
Santa Cruz

8.775 8.400 8.5008.600 34.275
7T 10 7 9T 7 

7 

Oduwa Dickey-Amayo4056
Champion

8.700 8.600 8.6008.350 34.250
11T 7 9 7 8 

8 

Jordan Smith4049
Cal Sports

8.750 8.950 8.4257.950 34.075
9T 2 11 11 9 

9 

Emma Johnson4043
Cal Sports

9.000 8.525 8.4008.125 34.050
5 8 10 12T 10 

10 

Abigail DeHart4103
Gymnastics Unltd

8.450 7.875 8.5508.550 33.425
16 14 8 8 11 

11 

Mia Delgado4037
Cal Sports

9.250 8.350 8.2257.525 33.350
1 11 15 15 12 

12 

Serinity Cameron4004
Airborne

8.750 8.325 8.4007.550 33.025
9T 12 14 12T 13 

13 

Harleigh Doermann4164
Santa Cruz

8.600 8.425 8.3507.500 32.875
15 9 16 14 14 

14 

Hailie Staton4050
Cal Sports

8.650 7.250 7.9007.775 31.575
13T 15 13 16 15 

15 

Alyxandra Hodge4062
Champion

8.775 6.300 8.5007.925 31.500
7T 17 12 9T 16 

16 

Macaria Gorman4060
Champion

8.150 7.200 7.4257.175 29.950
17 16 17 17 17 

17 
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